
N639P404435&N639P404436

DE:Installation sanleitung
UK:Installation instruction
FR:Instruction d'installation
IT:lstruzioni di installazione
ES:instrucciones de instalación
NL:installatie-instructies
SE:nstallationsanvisningar
PL: instrukcje instalacji

Administrator
放置图像



1/22



2/22



3/22



4/22

75



5/22



6/22



Parts list

1

2

3

4

5

5

x2

16

3

6

6

7/22

7

8

8

9

9
10

11

12

13

15

15

14

14



N639P404435D
1 x1 2 x1

3 x2

11 x1

10

16 x2

8/22

x1



4 x1 5 x2

6 x2 7 x1

8 x2 9 x2

12 x1 13 x1

14 x2

N639P404436D

9/22

15 x2



A x2 B x4 C x32

Ø8x30mm

D x4

Ø3x14mm

E x24 F x42

Ø7x38mm

J x6

G x24

I x1 K x8

M6x12mm

L x8

M6×13

N639P404435

M4

Ø3.5x16mm

M x1 N x2 O x8

M4x8mm

R x1

10/22

Ø3.5x14mm

M5x12mm

H x8

Ø3.5x20mm

P x4

Q x1

M3

S x1



1

2

C x4

Ø8x30mm

11/22

F×4

C

C

F x4

Ø7x38mm

8

9

×2

F

F

10 F

F

C

C

8

8
F

F

C

C

C x4

Ø8x30mm

F x4

Ø7x38mm

10

F×4



DE:    Wenn der Boden uneben ist, passen Sie die Einstellfußpolster an.
UK: Lubricate the sliding groove with a wax block.
FR: Lubrifiez la rainure coulissante avec un bloc de cire.
IT: Lubrificare la scanalatura scorrevole con un blocchetto di cera.
ES: Lubrique la ranura deslizante con un bloque de cera.
NL: Smeer de schuifgroef in met een wasblok.
SE: Smörj glidspåret med ett vaxblock.
PL: Nasmaruj rowek ślizgowy blokiem wosku.

3

4

F x10

Ø7x38mm

L x8

M6×13

C x8

Ø8x30mm

7

M

M x1

F×10

D
D

N

12/22

L×8

180'

D x2

Ø3×14

N x1

7

C
C

C
C

CCC
C

F

F
F

FF

FF
F

F

F
7



5

6

5 4

×2
C

C

C

C

C

C

F×6

13/22

D
D

N

C x8

Ø8x30mm

D x2

Ø3×14

N x1

F

F

F

F
F

F

F x6

Ø7x38mm

4

5

5



DE:    Wenn der Boden uneben ist, passen Sie die Einstellfußpolster an.
UK: Lubricate the sliding groove with a wax block.
FR: Lubrifiez la rainure coulissante avec un bloc de cire.
IT: Lubrificare la scanalatura scorrevole con un blocchetto di cera.
ES: Lubrique la ranura deslizante con un bloque de cera.
NL: Smeer de schuifgroef in met een wasblok.
SE: Smörj glidspåret med ett vaxblock.
PL: Nasmaruj rowek ślizgowy blokiem wosku.

7

8

O x4

M4×8

F
F

F
F

F
F

F
F

F x8

Ø7x38mm

F×8

M

P x2

6

14/22

15

×2

O
O

P

P

O

O

6

15

15



C
C

C x8

Ø8x30mm

F×10
F F

9

10

15/22

C
C

C

C
C

C

FF

F F
F

F

F
F

F x10

Ø7x38mm



11

12

16/22

Q x4

11

14

13

O x2

M4×8

P x1 E x4 B x2

Ø3.5×14

P
O

OB

E
E

x3

M5×12

QQ
QQ

Q

J×3

J

J

J

J

B
B



13

14

17/22

E×16

E

E
E

E

B

E
E

14

12

O x2

M4×8

P x1 E x4 B x2

Ø3.5×14

x3

M5×12

E x16

Ø3.5×14

O
O

P

13

12

J

J

J

J×3

B

B

J



G x24

Ø3.5x16mm

1

2

1

2

16

16

15

16

G×24

18/22



16

K K

17

K x4

M6x12mm

19/22

K
K



K x4

M6x12mm

DE :Wenn der Boden uneben ist, passen Sie die Einstellfußpolster an.
UK :When the bottom is unbalanced, adjust the adjustment foot pad.
FR :Lorsque le bas est instable, ajustez le coussinet de pied réglable.
IT   :Quando il fondo è sbilanciato, regolare il cuscinetto di supporto.
ES :Cuando la base esté desequilibrada, ajuste el almohadilla del pie ajustable.
NL :Wanneer de onderkant niet in balans is, pas dan het verstelbare voetkussen aan.
SE :När botten är obalanserad, justera den justerbara fotkudden.
PL :Kiedy spód jest nierówny, dostosuj regulowaną podkładkę.

18

K K

16

K K

20/22



x4

A x2 H x8

Ø3.5x20mm

A

H

3 x2

19

21/22



20

16 16

16 16

22/22


	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书01
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书02
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书03
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书04
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书05
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书06
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书07
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书08
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书09
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书10
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书11
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书12
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书13
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书14
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书15
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书16
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书17
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书18
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书19
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书20
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书21
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书22
	DSDJ0016 拉伸桌-说明书23



